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SCOTTISH SENIOR OPEN 2022 FULL RESULTS

Round 1 with lowest scores for re-entries excluded

pos Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Gé6 SCR H'CAP TOTAL Turbo
LADIES

1 Carole Orange 191 215 185 179 178 184 1132 90 1222
2  Sandra Simmonds 159 200 215 154 199 190 1117 90 1207
3 Julia Claxton 215 154 168 158 223 192 1110 96 1206
4  Lynne Walker 213 187 217 147 214 180 1158 30 1188
5 Sandra Boswell 189 132 138 182 207 231 1079 84 1163
6  Angie Brown 136 159 215 181 179 202 1072 84 1156
7  Linda Prey 146 225 137 168 193 159 1028 120 1148
8  Lynn Squibb 170 205 131 161 150 197 1014 102 1116
9  Julie Johanssen 151 169 163 164 192 198 1037 78 1115
10 Hilary Cooke 153 175 135 168 192 199 1022 90 1112
11 Liz Gove 162 176 170 132 175 141 956 156 1112



12 AnnaYang 137 214 142 160 180 178 1011 72 1083 226
13 Debbie Law 164 157 161 144 146 155 927 108 1035
14  Lynn Coughtrie 171 187 129 138 180 159 964 54 1018 0
15 Joan Taylor 103 132 138 135 137 148 793 150 943
16 Margaret Rae 148 115 131 113 127 135 769 126 895
pos Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 SCR H'CAP TOTAL Turbo
GENTS
1 Gordon Humphries 259 246 257 246 238 233 1479 72 1551
2 Lol Ellis 224 202 200 289 223 259 1397 126 1523 0
3 Rob Birnie R 213 204 225 204 204 300 1350 102 1452
4  Steve Bose 207 270 255 196 227 194 1349 60 1409 0
5 Alan Keddie 236 257 214 201 212 214 1334 66 1400 0
6 lan Kennedy 115 228 213 191 222 255 1224 138 1362 0
7  Steve Carnall 161 226 211 246 215 201 1260 96 1356 0
8 Frank Lindsay 207 265 204 174 194 176 1220 132 1352 0
9  Andy Gillespie 169 203 210 174 239 257 1252 84 1336 0
10 Jack Smith 225 185 179 233 190 209 1221 114 1335 0
11 Robert Bruce 183 248 199 235 179 227 1271 24 1295 0
12 Martin Bishop R 206 177 216 187 234 184 1204 60 1264
13 Gary Christopher R 183 218 205 216 197 220 1239 18 1257
14 Len Clark 182 135 170 193 157 237 1074 174 1248 0
15 Peter Samson RR 158 180 178 155 211 266 1148 90 1238
16 LesKeatesR 192 204 208 234 182 177 1197 36 1233
17 Ken Burton 193 183 169 162 180 191 1078 138 1216 0
18 Bernie Matthews 174 214 193 179 215 191 1166 42 1208 260
19 John Coughtrie R 197 163 169 188 190 215 1122 66 1188
20 Simon Hogg 184 165 218 173 177 204 1121 0 1121 0
21 Steve CoatesR 129 186 189 151 183 185 1023 66 1089



22  Michael Pray 150 139 162 202 175 122 950 138 1088 0

23 swenlohanssenR 160 158 211 165 146 176 1016 54 1070 20

24  Allan McDermott 150 129 189 172 179 168 987 66 1053 0
25 Graeme Vint 149 122 159 209 173 163 975 24 999 0
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Gents 2nd round, top 14 plus 2 turbo

Name
Rob Birnie

Gordon Humphries

Robert Bruce

Lol Ellis

Alan Keddie
Andy Gillespie
Peter Samson
Suren Johanssen
Jack Smith
Frank Lindsay
Steve Carnall
lan Kennedy
Steve Bose
Martin Bisphop
Bernie Matthews

Gary Christpher

223
216
230
197
210
193
186
208
174
219
140
214
181
139
195
166

236
258
234
243
223
192
210
172
222
156
217
172
195
212
190
173

237
226
224
196
248
199
187
188
198
145
213
200
195
175
183
149

280
194
236
215
194
254
226
236
170
223
194
136
179
202
159
222

976
894
924
851
875
838
809
804
764
743
764
722
750
728
727
710

68
48
16
84
44
56
60
36
76
88
64
92
40
40
28
12

1044
942
940
935
919
894
869
840
840
831
828
814
790
768
755
722



Ladies Quarter Final

h'cap 1 2 total
Carole Orange 15 172 175 377 1|Carole Orange |
Anna Yang 12 141 157 322
Sandra Simmonds 15 160 188 378 2[Linda Pray |
Linda Pray 20 157 201 398
Julia Claxton 16 155 203 390 3[Angie Brown |
Angie Brown 14 217 211 456
Lynne Walker 5 200 222 432 4{Lynne Walker |
Sandra Boswell 14 205 147 380

Gents quarter final

h'cap 1 2 total
Rob Birnie 17 228 214 476 1|Rob Birnie |
Suren Johanssen 9 163 258 439
Gordon Humphries 12 222 216 462 2|Gordon Humphries |
Peter Samson 15 211 172 413
Robert Bruce 4 193 225 426 3[Robert Bruce |
Andy Gillespie 14 193 200 421
Lol Ellis 21 191 263 496 4(Lol Ellis |

Alan Keddie 11 217 223 462



Ladies Semi final

H'cap 1 2 total
Carole Orange 15 186 175 391
Lynne Walker 5 145 178 333 1|Carole Orange
Angie Brown 14 191 188 407
Linda Pray 20 171 184 395 2|Angie Brown

Gents Semi Final

H'cap 1 2 total
Rob Birnie 17 188 208 430
Lol Ellis 21 155 162 359 1|Rob Birnie
Gordon Humphries 12 179 255 458

Robert Bruce 4 233 200 441 2|(Gordon Humphries




Carole Orange

Angie Brown

h'cap

Rob Birnie

Gordon Humphries

Ladies Final

H'cap 1

15 148

14 136
Gents Final

H'cap 1

17 241

12 221

2 total

212

168

2 total

226

195

390

332

501

440

Winner

|Carole Orange

Winner

[Rob Birnie
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PRIZE FUND

GENTS LADIES

£655.00
£325.00
£165.00
£165.00
£81.00
£81.00
£81.00
£81.00

£618.00

£340.00
205.00
205.00
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early bird 50 50

£1,684.00 £1,418.00



